RIWA zrkadlo s LED osvetlenim 50x70x15 cm, orech

bruno

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba ramu:
Dekor:
Material:

Typ zrkadla:
Typ osvetlenia:
Stupen krytia:
Napéatie:
Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

RW503

Sapho
RIWA ZRKADLA

500 mm
700 mm

Hneda
Orech bruno
MDF/lamino
Zrkadla s osvetlenim
LED

IP44

230V

9.6 W

12.0 kg

1ks

2 roky
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